

BID SUMMARY			BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		BIDDER NO. 4		BIDDER NO. 5		BIDDER NO. 6		BIDDER NO. 7		BIDDER NO. 8	
PROJECT NAME: Improvements of Silverbrook Road			L&L Paving Company		Black Rock Enterprises, LLC		Earle Company		Florie Paving		Diamond Construction		Carrocia Co. Contractors		Uma Charlie Construction		Capital Paving & Contracting, LLC	
MUNICIPALITY: Borough of Shrewsbury, Monmouth County, New Jersey			89 Yellowbrook Road		1316 Englishtown Road		1800 State Route 34		4 Florie Court		35 Beaveron Blvd.		336 Route 22		1 Broad Street, Suite 4		1225 Route 31 South	
BID OPENING: Wednesday September 23, 2020			Farmingsdale, NJ 07727		Old Bridge, NJ 08857		Wall, NJ 07719		Oceanport, NJ 07703		Brick, NJ 08723		Green Brook, NJ 08812		Freehold, NJ 07728		Lebanon, NJ 08833	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	CONTRACT QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Inlet Filter, Type 1	14 UNITS	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 770.00
2	Concrete washout System	1 UNIT	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
3	Construction Signs	200 S.F.	\$ 23.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00
4	Drums	30 UNITS	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.30	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.30	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.30	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.30	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.30
5	Uniformed Traffic Director	80 M.H.	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00
6	Asphalt Price Adjustment	100% Dollars	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
7	Fuel Price Adjustment	100% Dollars	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
8	Clearing Site	100% L.S.	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 23,219.58	\$ 23,519.58	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 43,680.00	\$ 43,680.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
9	Hot Mix Asphalt Milling, 3" or Less	8,605 S.Y.	\$ 4.25	\$ 36,571.25	\$ 3.25	\$ 27,966.25	\$ 2.50	\$ 21,512.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 25,615.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 129,075.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 36,571.25	\$ 2.50	\$ 21,512.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,815.00
10	HMA Crack Repair Geotextile	4,050 S.Y.	\$ 6.50	\$ 26,325.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 26,325.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 14,175.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 36,450.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 28,350.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 21,262.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,050.00
11	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement Repair	690 S.Y.	\$ 40.00	\$ 27,600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 37,260.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 37,950.00
12	Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5M64 Surface Course	1,325 TONS	\$ 90.00	\$ 119,250.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 108,650.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 108,650.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 99,375.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 198,750.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 106,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 106,000.00	\$ 73.75	\$ 97,718.75
13	Construct Inlet, Type B	8 UNITS	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 38,400.00
14	Construct Inlet, Type Double B	1 UNIT	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00
15	Reconstruct Inlet, Type B, Using New Casting	1 UNIT	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
16	Reset Manhole, Sanitary Sewer Using Existing C	19 UNITS	\$ 425.00	\$ 8,075.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,225.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 22,800.00
17	8"x9"x18" Concrete Vertical Curb	300 L.F.	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 14,400.00
18	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	215 S.Y.	\$ 80.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 15,050.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 25,800.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 16,985.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 21,285.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 16,125.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 16,125.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 20,640.00
19	Concrete Sidewalk, 6" Thick	12 S.Y.	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 1,296.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00
20	Gravel Driveway Repair	5 S.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
21	Detectable Warning Surface	10 S.Y.	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 5,250.00
22	Regulatory and Warning Signs	54 S.F.	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 2,079.00
23	Traffic Stripes, Long Life, Thermoplastic, 24" Wh	365 L.F.	\$ 2.50	\$ 912.50	\$ 4.25	\$ 1,551.25	\$ 4.75	\$ 1,733.75	\$ 4.25	\$ 1,551.25	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,480.00
24	Traffic Stripes, Long Life, Thermoplastic, 4" Yelc	4,760 S.Y.	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,520.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 3,332.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 5,712.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 3,332.00
25	Topsoiling, 4" Thick	210 S.Y.	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 4,725.00
26	Sodding	210 S.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 7.65	\$ 1,606.50
TOTAL AMOUNT BID			\$ 385,563.75	\$ 301,597.80	\$ 299,913.13	\$ 314,248.55	\$ 560,563.00	\$ 313,153.55	\$ 315,700.00	\$ 329,598.55								

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of the bids received on September 23, 2020.

David A. Cranmer, PE, PP, CME Date